Singles Summary for
2024/25 Season .
: R
Facts Ll C | B
Darts Thrown| 1,489 1 4 3
Points Scored| 39,361 2 3 3
Running Average| 26.43 3 2 2
D/D Average| 39.43 4 3 2
Tons Scored 188 S 2 2
Highest Finish 160 6 1 o
180's 14 7 1 1
Best Average| 29.72 8
Best Leg Average| 38.54
Man of the Match 5
Home Games Win %
Played
75.00
Won
Legs For 27
Legs Against 12
Away Games Win %
Played
87.50
Won
Legs For 30
Legs Against 12
All Games Win %
Played 16
81.25
Won 13

Legs For 57

Legs Against 24

Total Legs Played 81

Brentwood Super League Season Report

Richie Howson

Opponents

Donna Scherer
Steve Haggerty
Mak Nagra
Danny Kiamil
Roy Laybourn
Keith Griffiths
Max Holmes
Darren Richardson
Sam Davidson
Matthew Good
Shaun Walsh
Jackson Kamara
Samuel White
James Wright
Steve Hooker
Ray Ambrose

Ockendon Archers
Kelvedon
Colchester Town
Prittlewell Pirates
Witham
Chelmsford
Rayleigh

Basildon
Southend
Brightlingsea
Basildon Q-Ball
Claction Railway
Ockendon Archers
Witham

Rayleigh

Basildon

Venue

o
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Score
4-3
2-4
4-0
4-1
4-1
4-2
4-2
0-4
4-1
3-4
4-0
4-0
4-0
4-0
4-1
4-3

Average
26.62
26.38
27.83
24.48
28.08
27.48
24.14
27.04
26.07
29.15
29.04
22.77
23.03
27.45
23.48
29.72

Darts
128
103
72
102
89
98
83
69
94
112
69
88
87
73
105
117

Pts
3407
2717
2004
2497
2499
2693
2004
1866
2451
3265
2004
2004
2004
2004
2465
3477

Tons
18
11
11
11
12
12
10
7
11
16
10
7
10
12
12
18



